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* (MAXIMUM 2 DEVICES) ENTER PAIRING MODE WITH THE 2" DEVICE




1 T0 SWITCH MUSIC SOURCE, PAUSE THE
MUSIC ON THE CURRENT DEVICE AND SELECT
PLAY ON THE 2 DEVICE.

2 PHONE CALL WILL ALWAYS TAKE PRIORITY.
3 IF ONE DEVICE GOES OUT OF BLUETOOTH RANGE

OR POWERS OFF, YOU MAY NEED TO MANUALLY
RECONNECT THE REMAINING DEVICE.

4 SELECT “FORGET THIS DEVICE" ON YOUR &4
BLUETOOTH DEVICES TO DISCONNECT
MULTI-POINT.
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TECH
SPEC

Driver size:

Frequency range:

Sensitivity passive mode:
Sensitivity active mode:
Transducer impedance:

Max input power:

Transmit sensitivity:
Bluetooth transmitted power:

Bluetooth transmitted modulation:

Bluetooth frequency:
Bluetooth profile version:
Bluetooth version:

Headset battery type:
Power supply:

Charging time:

Music play time with BT on:
Weight:

40 mm Dynamic driver

20 Hz - 20 kHz

95 dB SPL/1T mW

102 dB SPL/1 mW

32 ohm

40 mW

-15 dBV/Pa

<5dBm

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK , 8DPSK

2.402 GHz-2.480 GHz

A2DP 1.2, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6, HSP 1.2
4.2

Polymer Li-ion battery (610 mAh /3.7 V)
5V—=1A

<2 hrs from empty.

up to 27 hrs

220¢
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HVAD ER DER | £SKEN

T/END 0G FORBIND

T/END 06 OVERGA AUTOMATISK TIL
PARRINGSTILSTAND

V/ELG «JBL TUNE700BT» FOR AT FORBINDE
MANUEL PARRING

SLUK

MANUEL PARRINGSTILSTAND
V/ELG WBL TUNET00BT) FOR AT FORBINDE
STYRING MED KNAP

VIRKER MED STEMMEASSISTENTER
LYTNING MED KABEL
MULTI-PUNKTSFORBINDELSE
MAKSIMALT 2 ENHEDER

GATIL PARRINGSTILSTAND MED DEN 2. ENHED
1.FOR AT TENDE MUSIKKILDEN, S£T
MUSIKKEN PA PAUSE PA DEN NUVZRENDE
ENHED, 0G V/ELG AFSPIL PA DEN 2. ENHED )

TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER
Driverstorrelse:
Frekvensomréade:

Folsomhed passiv tilstand:
Folsomhed aktiv tilstand:
Transducer impedans:

Maks. indgangseffekt (med kabel):
Sendefolsomhed:
Bluetooth-transmitteret styrke:
Sendt Bluetooth-modulation:
Bluetooth-frekvens:
Bluetooth-profil version:
Bluetooth-version:

2. TELEFONOPKALD VIL ALTID BLIVE PRIORITERET.
3. HVIS EN ENHED KOMMER UDEN FOR
BLUETOOTH-R/EKKEVIDDEN ELLER SLUKKER,
KAN DU BLIVE NGDT TIL AT GENOPRETTE
FORBINDELSEN MANUELT PA DEN
"TILBAGEV/RENDE ENHED.

4. V/ELG “GLEM DENNE ENHED" PA DINE
BLUETOOTH -ENHEDER FOR AT FRAKOBLE
MULTI-PUNKT.

1. BLUETOOTH-ENHED

V/ELG WBL TUNE700BT» FOR AT FORBINDE
2. BLUETOOTH-ENHED

OPLADER

LED-SIGNALER

LAVT BATTERI / OPLADER / HELT OPLADT /
T/END/SLUK / BLUETOOTH OPRETTER
FORBINDELSE / BLUETOOTH FORBUNDET

40 mm dynamisk driver
20Hz20 Kz

95 dB SPL/T W

10248 SPL/1 mW

3200

40mw

-15dBV/Pa

<58m

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
2,402-2,480 GHz
A20P 1.2, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6, HSP 1.2

Batteritype til (610mAh/3,7V)
Stromforsyni SV=1A

Opladningstid: <2 timer fra tom.

Musikspilletid med BT sldet til: op il 27 timer

Vagt: 209
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VERPACKUNGSINHALT
EINSCHALTEN UND VERBINDEN
EINSCHALTEN UND AUTOMATISCH IN DEN
KOPPLUNGSMODUS WECHSELN

,JBL TUNE700BT" ZUM VERBINDEN
AUSWAHLEN

MANUELLE KOPPLUNG
AUSSCHALTEN

MANUELLER KOPPLUNGSMODUS

,JBL TUNE700BT" ZUM VERBINDEN
AUSWAHLEN

TASTENBEFEHL

FUNKTIONIERT MIT SPRACHASSISTENTEN
KABELGEBUNDES HOREN
MULTI-POINT-KONNEKTIVITAT
MAXIMAL 2 GERATE / MIT DEM 2. GERAT IN
DEN KOPPLUNGSMODUS WECHSELN /
1.ZUM WECHSELN DER MUSIKQUELLE

TECHNISCHE DATEN
TreibergroBe:
Frequenzbereich:

Empfindlichkeit passiver Modus:
Empfindlichkeit aktiver Modus:
Schallgeberimpedanz:

Max. Eingangsleistung (kabelgeb.):
Sendeempfindlichkeit:
Bluetooth-Ubertragungsleistung:
Bluetooth-Ubertragungsmodulation:
Bluetooth-Frequenz:
Bluetooth-Profilversion:
Bluetooth-Version:
Headset-Akkutyp:
Energieversorgung:

Ladezeit:

DIE MUSIK AUF DEM AKTUELLEN GERAT
PAUSIEREN UND WIEDERGABE AUF DEM
2.GERAT WAHLEN. / 2. ANRUFE HABEN
IMMER VORRANG. / 3. WENN EIN GERAT DIE
BLUETOOTH-REICHWEITE VERLASST ODER
AUSGESCHALTET WIRD, MUSS DAS ANDERE
GERAT EVTL. ERNEUT MANUELL VERBUNDEN
WERDEN. / 4 WAHLEN SIE ,DIESES GERAT
LOSCHEN" AUF IHREN BLUETOOTH-GERATEN,
UM DIE MULTI-POINT-VERBINDUNG ZU
TRENNEN. / 1. BLUETOOTH-GERAT /
JBLTUNE700BT" ZUM VERBINDEN
AUSWAHLEN / 2. BLUETOOTH-GERAT
WIRD AUFGELADEN
LED-VERHALTEN

SCHWACHER AKKU / WIRD AUFGELADEN /
VOLLSTANDI GELADEN / EIN/AUSSCHALTEN /
BT WIRD VERBUNDEN / BT VERBUNDEN

40-mm-Dynamiktreiber
20Hz-20kHz

95 dBSPL/T mW

10248 SPL/1 mW

320hm

Homw

15 dBV/Pa

<5dBm

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

2,402~ 2,480 GHz

A2DP 1.2, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6, HSP 1.2

Li-lonen-Polymer-Akku (610 mAR/3,7 V)
SV=1A
<25td. b leerem Akku.

Musikwiedergabezeit mit eingeschaltetem BT: bis zu 27 Stunden

Gewicht:

20q
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CONTENIDO DE LA CAJA

ENCENDIDO Y CONEXION

ENCIENDE PARA ACCEDER AUTOMATICAMENTE
AL MODO DE EMPAREJAMIENTO / SELECCIONA
“JBL TUNE700BT PARA REALIZAR LA
CONEXION

EMPAREJAMIENTO MANUAL

APAGAR / MODO DE EMPAREJAMIENTO
MANUAL / SELECCIONA *JBL TUNE700BT"
PARA REALIZAR LA CONEXION

COMANDO DEL BOTON

FUNCIONA CON ASISTENTES DE V0Z
ESCUCHA CON CABLES

CONEXION MULTIPUNTO

MAXIMO 2 DISPOSITIVOS / ACCESO AL

MODO DE EMPAREJAMIENTO CON EL 2ND
DISPOSITIVO / 1. PARA CAMBIAR LA FUENTE
DEMUSICA, PON LA MUSICA EN PAUSA EN
ELDISPOSITIVO ACTUAL Y SELECCIONA

ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS
Tamafio de la unidad:

Intervalo de frecuencias:

Sensibilidad en modo pasivo:
Sensibilidad en modo activo:
Impedancia del transductor:

Potencia méxima de entrada(cableado):
Sensibilidad de transmisién:

Potencia de transmisién Bluetooth:
Modulacion de transmision Bluetooth:
Frecuencia de Bluetooth:

Version de perfil de Bluetooth:

Version Bluetooth:

REPRODUCIR EN EL 2ND DISPOSITIVO. / 2. LAS
LLAMADAS TELEFONICAS SIEMPRE TIENEN
PRIORIDAD. / 3. S| UN DISPOSITIVO SE SALE
DEL RANGO DE BLUETOOTH 0 SE APAGA,
DEBERAS VOLVER A CONECTAR EL OTRO
DISPOSITIVO RESTANTE MANUALMENTE. /

4, SELECCIONA “OLVIDAR ESTE DISPOSITIVO"
ENTUS DISPOSITIVOS BLUETOOTH PARA
DESCONECTAR UNA CONEXION MULTIPUNTO. /
ST DISPOSITIVO BLUETOOTH / SELECCIONA
“JBL TUNE700BT” PARA REALIZAR LA
CONEXION / 2ND DISPOSITIVO BLUETOOTH

CARGA

COMPORTAMIENTOS DE LOS LED
BATERIA BAJA / CARGANDO / TOTALMENTE
CARGADD / ENCENDIDO/APAGADO /

BT CONECTANDO / BT GONECTADO

Unidad dindmica de 40 mm
20Hz- 20 kHz

95 dB SPL/T mW

102 dB SPL/T mW

32 0hmios

40mwW

-15dBV/Pa

<5dBm

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
2,402 GHz - 2,480 GHz
A2DP 1.2, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6, HSP 1.2
42

Tipodeb icular: delitio-ion (3,7V/610 mAh)
Alimentacion: 5V=1A

Tiempo de carga: < 2h desde vacio

Tiempo de reproduccion de musica con

BT activado: hasta 27 horas

Peso: 20q
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PAKKAUKSEN SISALTG

VIRRAN KYTKEMINEN JA
YHDISTAMINEN

VIRRAN KYTKENTA JA AUTOMAATTINEN
LAITEPARIN MUODOSTUSTILAAN SIRTYMINEN
m%EVSSE “JBL TUNE700BT" MUODOSTAAKSES!

MANUAALINEN LAITEPARIN
MUODOSTAMINEN

VIRRAN KATKAISU / MANUAALINEN
LAITEPARIN MUODOSTAMINEN / VALITSE *JBL
TUNE700BT" MUODOSTAAKSESI YHTEYS
PAINIKEKOMENTO

TOIMIL AANIAVUSTAJAN KANSSA
LANGALLINEN KUUNTELU
MONIPISTEYHTEYS

ENINTAAN 2 LAITETTA / SIRRY TOISESSA
LAITTEESSA LAITEPARIN MUODOSTUSTILAAN /

TEKNISET TIEDOT
Kuuloke-elementin koko:
Taajuusalue:

Herkkyys passiivinen tila:
Herkkyys aktiivinen tila:
Kuuloke-elementin impedanssi:
Maks. systtdteho (langallinen):
Lahetysherkkyys:
Bluetooth-lhettimen teho:
Bluetooth-lahettimen modulaatio:
Bluetooth-taajuusalue:
Bluetooth-profiiliversio:
Bluetooth-versio:

Kuulokkeiden akkutyyppi:
Virtalahde:

Latausaika:

Musiikin toistoaika, kun BT on paalla:
Paino:

1. VAIHTAAKSES| MUSIKKILAHDETTA TAUOTA
MUSIKKI NYKYISESSA LAITTEESSA, JA
VALITSE TOISTO TOISESTA LAITTEESTA. / 2
PUHELL ON AINA ETUSUIALLA. / 3.J0S YKSI
LATTE POISTUU BLUETOOTH-KANTAMAN
AALUEELTA TA SAMMUU, SINUN ON

EHKA YHDISTETTAVA TOINEN LAITE
MANUAALISEST / 4. VALITSE “UNGHDA
TAMA LAITE” BLUETOOTH-LATTTEESTAS
KATKAISTAKSESI MONIPISTEYHTEYS. /
ENSIMMAINEN BLUETOOTH-LAITE / VALITSE
“JBLTUNETO0BT" MUODOSTAAKSESI YHTEYS /
TONEN BLUETOOTH-LAITE

LATAUTUU

LED-MERKKIVALON TOIMINNOT
AKUN VARAUS VAHISSA / LATAUTUU /
TAYTEEN LADATTU / VIRTA PAALLE/POIS
PAALTA / BT YHOISTAA / BT YHDISTETTY

40 mm dynaaminen elementti
20 Hz-20 kHz

95 dB SPL/TmW

102 dB SPL/T mW

32 0hmia

40mw

-15dBV/Pa

<5dBm

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
2,402 GHz-2,480 GHz
A2DP1.2, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6, HSP 1.2

Polymeeri-litium-ioniakku (610 mAh/3,7V)
5V=1A

< 2htyhjasta.

enintadn 27 tuntia
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CONTENU DE LA BOITE

ALLUMAGE ET CONNEXION
ALLUMAGE ET PASSAGE AUTOMATIQUE AU
MODE DE JUMELAGE

CHOISISSEZ « JBL TUNE700BT » POUR LA
CONNEXION

JUMELAGE MANUEL

ARRET

MODE DE JUMELAGE MANUEL

CHOISISSEZ « JBL TUNE700BT » POUR LA
CONNEXION

COMMANDES DES BOUTONS
EDNDTIUNNE AVEC LE§ ASSISTANTS VOCAUX
ECOUTE VIA UN CABLE

CONNEXION MULTIPOINT

2 APPAREILS MAXIMUM. / PASSAGE AU MODE
DE JUMELAGE AVEC LE 2EME APPAREIL /

1. POUR COMMUTER LA SOURCE MUSICALE,

SPEC. TECHNIQUES

Taille de haut-parleur :

Plage de fréquences :

Sensibilité en mode passif :

Sensibilité en mode actif :
Impédance du transducteur :
Puissance d'entrée max. (avec cable) :
Sensibilité de transmission :
Puissance de ['émetteur Bluetooth :
Modulation de I'émetteur Bluetooth :
Fréquences Bluetooth :

Version du profil Bluetooth :

Version Bluetooth :

Type de batterie du casque :
Alimentation électrique :

Temps de charge :

Autonomie de musique avec BT actif :
Poids :

METTEZ LA MUSIQUE EN PAUSE SUR
LAPPAREIL EN COURS ET SELECTIONNEZ
LECTURE SUR LE 2EME APPAREIL. / 2.LES
APPELS TELEPHONIQUES ONT TUUJDURS LA
PRIORITE. / 3. SI UN APPAREIL SO

PORTEE DU BLUETOOTH OU EST UEINT VUUX
DEVEZ RECONNECTER LAUTRE APPAREIL
MANUELLEMENT. / 4. SELECTIONNEZ
(OUBLIER CET APPAREIL » SUR VOS
APPAREILS BLUETOOTH POUR DECONNECTER
LEMULTIPOINT. / 1ER APPAREIL BLUETOOTH /
CHOISISSEZ « JBL TUNE700BT » POUR LA
CONNEXION / 2EME APPAREIL BLUETOOTH

CHARGE

SIGNIFICATIONS DE LA LED
BATTERIE FAIBLE / CHARGE / CHARGE
COMPLETE / MARCHE/ARRET /
CONNEXION BT / BT CONNECTE

Haut-parleur dynamique de 40 mm
20 Hz -2

95dBSPL/ 1 mW

102dBSPL/ T mW

320hms

4mw

-15dBV/Pa

<5dBm

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

2,402 GHz - 2,480 GHz

A2DP 1.2, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6, HSP 1.2

Batterie polymére li-ion (610 mAh /3,7 V)
5V=1A

< 2hdepuis vide.

jusqua27h
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ADOBOZ TARTALMA
BEKAPCSOLAS ES CSATLAKOZAS
BEKAPCSOLAS UTAN AUTOMATIKUSAN BELEP
APAROSITAS MODBA / A CSATLAKOZASHOZ
VALASSZA A WBL TUNE700BT" LEHETOSEGET
MANUALIS PAROSITAS
KIKAPCSOLAS / MANUALIS P/

A2.ESZKOZON, / 2 A TELEFONHIVAS MINDIG
ELSOBBSEGET ELVEZ. / 3HA EGY ESZKOZ
KILEP A BLUETOOTH TARTOMANYBOL

VAGY KIKAPCSOL, MANUALISANKELL
UJRACSATLAKOZTATNI A FENNMARADO
ESZKOZT. / 4 AMULTIPONTROL VALO
LECSATLAKOZASHOZ VALASSZA AZ

ACSATLAKOZASHOZ VALASSZA A WBL
TUNE700BT" LEHETOSEGET

GOMB PARANCS
ASEGEDEKKELMOKODK
VEZETEKES ZENEHALLGATAS
TGBBPONTOS CSATLAKOZAS
MAXIMUM 2 ESZKOZ / LEPJEN BE A
PARDSITAS MODBA A 2. ESZKOZZEL /

1. AZENEFORRAS VALTASAHOZ
STONETELTESSE A ZENET AZ AKTUALIS
ESZKOZON, ES VALASSZA KI A LEJATSZAST

MUSz. SPEC.

Meghaits mérete:
Frekvendiatartomény:

Erzékenység passziv iizemmadban:
Erzékenység aktiv iizemmodban:
Atalakité impedancidja:

Max. bemeneti teljesitmény (vezetékes):
Tovabbitasi érzékenység:

Bluetooth éltal tovabbitott teljesitmén
Bluetooth altal tovabbitott modulacio:
Bluetooth-frekvencia:

Bluetooth-profil verzio:
Bluetooth-verzio:

ESZKOZ ELFELEJTESE” LEHETOSEGET A
BLUETOOTH ESZKOZOKON. / 1. BLUETOOTH
ESZKOZ / A CSATLAKOZASHOZ VALASSZA
AWBL TUNE700BT" LEHETOSEGET / 2
BLUETOOTH ESZKOZ
TOLTES )

LED TULAJDONSAGAI

ALACSONY AZ AKKUMULATOR TOLTOTTSEGI
SZINTIE / TOLTES / TOLTES KESZ / BE-/
KIKAPCSOLAS / BT CSATLAKOZAS /

BT CSATLAKOZTATVA

40 mm-es dinamikus meghajto
20Hz--20kHz

9548 SPL/TmW

102d8 SPL/T mW

320hm

40mw

1548V /Pa

<5dBm

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

2,402 GHz - 2,480 GHz

A2DP 1.2, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6, HSP 1.2

Polimerit (610mAR/3,7V)

Headset snak tipusa:

Zenelejatszasi idd bekapcsolt BT mellett:
Siily:

5V=1A

<2 6ralemeriilt akkumuldtorrél.
vel akér 27 6rdn ét
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CONTENUTO DELLA CONFEZIONE
ACCENSIONE E COLLEGAMENTO
ACCENDERE ENTRERA AUTOMATICAMENTE
INMODALITA DI ABBINAMENTO / SCEGLIERE
WBL TUNE700BT» PER EFFETTUARE IL
COLLEGAMENTO

ABBINAMENTO MANUALE
SPEGNIMENTO / MODALITA ABBINAMENTO
MANUALE / SCEGLIERE «JBL TUNE700BT» PER
EFFETTUARE IL COLLEGAMENTO

PULSANTE COMANDO

COMPATIBILE CON GLI ASSISTENTI VOCALI
ASCOLTO VIA CAVO

COLLEGAMENTO MULTI-PUNTO
MASSIMO 2 DISPOSITIVI / AVVIARE LA
MODALITA DI ABBINAMENTO COL SECONDO
DISPOSITIVO / 1.PER CAMBIARE LA SORGENTE
MUSICALE, METTERE IN PAUSA LA MUSICA
SUL DISPOSITIVO CORRENTE E SELEZIONARE

SPECIFICHE TECNICHE

Dimensione del driver:

Risposta in frequenza:

Sensi in modalita passiva:

Sensi inmodalita attiva:
Impedenza del trasduttore:

Potenza in ingresso massima (via cavo):
Sensibilita di trasmissione:

Potenza trasmessa via Bluetooth:

Modulazione della trasmissione Bluetooth:

Frequenza Bluetooth:
Versione profilo Bluetooth:

Versione Bluetooth:

Tipo di batteria della cuffia:
Alimentazione:

Tempo di ricarica:

Autonomia in riproduzione con BT attivo:
Peso:

PLAY SUL SECONDO DISPOSITIVD. / 2LE
‘TELEFONATE AVRANNO SEMPRE LA PRIORITA.
3.SE UNDISPOSITIVO ESCE DALLA PORTATA
DEL BLUETOOTH O SI SPEGNE f PUTREBBE
ESSERE NECESSARIO RICOLLEGAR
MANUALMENTE IL DISPOSITIVO RIMANENTE /
4. SELEZIONARE «DISSOCIA QUESTO
DISPOSITIVOY SUL TUO DISPDSITIVU
BLUETOOTH PER DISATTIVA!

CONNESSIONE MULTI- PUNTD / PRIMU
DISPOSITIVO BLUETOOTH / SCEGLIERE

(WBL TUNE700BT» PER EFFETTUARE IL
COLLEGAMENTO / SECONDO DISPOSITIVO
BLUETOOTH

RICARICA / COMPORTAMENTO DEI LED
BATTERIA SCARICA / RICARICA /
COMPLETAMENTE CARICA / ACCENSIONE/
SPEGNIMENTO / COLLEGAMENTO BT /

BT COLLEGATO

Driver dinamico da 40mm
20 Hz-20 kHz

95 dB SPL/TmW

102 dB SPL/T mW
320hm

40mw

-15dBV/Pa

<5dBm

GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
2402 GHz-2,480 GHz
A2DP1.2, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6, HSP 1.2

Batteria i polimeri di litio (610 mAh/3.7 V)
5V=1A

<2ore dascarica

finoa 27 ore

209
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VERPAKKINGSINHOUD
INSCHAKELEN & KOPPELEN
INSCHAKELEN EN AUTOMATISCH
KOPPELMODUS OPENEN

KIES WJBL TUNE700BT» OM TE KOPPELEN
HANDMATIG KOPPELEN
UITSCHAKELEN

HANDMATIGE KOPPELINGSMODES

KIES WJBL TUNE700BT» OM TE KOPPELEN
KNOPFUNCTIE

WERKT MET STEM-ASSISTENTEN
BEDRAAD LUISTEREN
MULTI-POINT VERBINDING
MAXIMAAL 2 APPARATEN

OPEN KOPPELINGSMODES MET 2E APPARAAT
1.OM TE SCHAKELEN NAAR EEN ANDERE
MUZIEKBRON, DE MUZIEK OP HET HUIDIGE
APPARAAT PAUZEREN EN OP HET 26

TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES
Driver formaat:
Frequentiebereik:

Gevoeligheid passieve modus:
Gevoeligheid actieve modus:
Transducer impedantie:

Max. ingangsvermogen (bedraad):
Zendgevoeligheid:

Bluetooth zendvermogen:
Bluetooth verzonden modulatie:
Bluetooth-frequentie:
Bluetooth-profielversie:
Bluetooth-versie:

Batterij type headset:

Oplaadtijd:
Speeltijd muziek met BT aan:
Gewicht:

APPARAAT (AFSPELEN) SELECTEREN.
2. TELEFOONGESPREKKEN HEBBEN ALTUD
VOORRANG.
3. ALS EEN APPARAAT BUITEN BLUETOOTH-
BERE\K KOMT OF WORDT UITGESCHAKELD,

MOET HET ANDERE APPARAAT MUGELUK
HANDMATIG WORDEN GEKOPPEL
4, SELECTEER (VERGEET DITAPPARAATn 0P
HET BLUETOOTH APPARATEN OM MULTI-POINT
TE VERBREKEN.
1E BLUETOOTH-APPARAAT
KIES «JBL TUNE700BT» OM TE KOPPELEN
2E BLUETOOTH-APPARAAT
OPLADEN

-FUNCTIES

ZWAKKE BATTERIL) / OPLADEN /
VOLLEDIG OPGELADEN / IN-/UITSCHAKELEN /
BTKOPPELEN / BT GEKOPPELD

40 mm dynamische driver
20 Hz-20kHz

95dB SPL/T mW

102 dB SPL/T mW

320hm

4mw

-15.dBV/Pa

<5dBm

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK , 8DPSK

2,402 GHz-2,480 GHz

A2DP 1.2, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6, HSP 1.2

Polymer li-ion battery(610 mAh/3.7 V)
5V=1A

<2 uur wanneer leeg

maximaal 27 uur
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INNHOLD | ESKEN

SLA PA 0G KOBLE TIL

SLAPA 0G GA INN | PARINGSMODUS
AUTOMATISK

VELG «BL TUNE700BT) FOR A KOBLE TIL
MANUELL PARING

STROM AV

MANUELL PARINGSMODUS

VELG «JBL TUNE700BT FOR A KOBLE TIL
KNAPPEKOMMANDO

FUNGERER MED TALEASSISTENTER
LYTTING MED LEDNING
FLERPUNKTS TILKOBLING

MAKS TO ENHETER

GA INN1 PARINGSMODUS MED DEN ANDRE
ENHETEN

1. SETT MUSIKKEN PA DEN NAV/RENDE
ENHETEN PA PAUSE 0G VELG «SPILL AVY

TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASJONER
Driverstorrelse:
Frekvensrekkevidde:
Folsomhet i passivt modus:
Folsomhet i aktivt modus:
Transduserimpedans:

Maksimal inngangsspenning (kablet):

Overfort folsomhet:
Bluetoothoverfart spenning:
Bluetoothoverfort modulasjon:
Bluetoothfrekvens:

Bluetooth profilversjon:
Bluetoothversjon:

Batteritype for heodetelefoner:
Stromtilforsel:

Ladeti
Spilletid for musikk med BT pa:
Vekt:

PADEN ANDRE ENHETEN FOR A BYTTE
MUSIKKILDE.
2. TELEFONSAMTALER PRIORITERES ALLTID.
3. HVIS DEN ENE ENHETEN GAR UTENFOR
BLUETOOTH-REKKEVIDDE, ELLER SLAR SEG
AV, MA DUKOBLE TIL DEN GJENV/ERENDE
ENHETEN IGJEN MANUELT.
4. VELG UGLEM DENNE ENHETEN) PA
BLUETOOTH-ENHETENE DINE FOR A KOBLE FRA
FLERPUNKTS TILKOBLING.
DEN FORSTE BLUETOOTH-ENHETEN
VELG WBL TUNE00BT» FOR A KOBLE TIL
DEN ANDRE BLUETOOTH-ENHETEN
LADING

-ATFERDER
LITE BATTERI / LADER / FULLADET /
STROM PA/AV / BT KOBLERTIL /
BTTILKOBLET

40mm dynamisk driver
20Hz - 20 kHz

95 dBSPL/T mW

10248 SPL/T mW

3200m

40mwW

15 dBV/Pa

<5d8m

GFSK, n/4 DQPSK , 8 DPSK

2,402 GHz - 2,480 GHz

A2DP 1.2, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6, HSP 1.2

Polymer litium-ionbatteri (610 mAh/3,7 V)
5V—=1A

<2tfratomt

opptil 27 timer
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ZAWARTOSC ZESTAWU

WEACZANIE ZASILANIA | EACZENIE
WEACZANIE ZASILANIA | TRYBU
AUTOMATYCZNEGO PAROWANIA / WYBIERZ
JBLTUNE700BT", ABY SIE POLACZYC
PAROWANIE RECZNE

WYL, ZASILANIA / TRYB PAROWANIA
BLUETOOTH / WYBIERZ ,JBL TUNE700BT",
ABY SIE POLACZYC

DZIALANIE PRZYCISKOW
WSPOLPRACA Z ASYSTENTEM GLOSOWYM
0DSLUCH PRZEWODOWY
POLACZENIE WIELOPUNKTOWE
MAKS. DWA URZADZENIA / WEACZANIE
TRYBU PAROWANIA Z DRUGIM URZADZENIEM /
1.ABY PRZELACZYC HRZAUZEN\E ZRODLOWE,
WSTRZYMAJ ODTWARZANIE MUZYKI
NABIEZACYM URZADZENIU | WYBIERZ
ODTWARZANIE NA DRUGIM. / 2. POLACZENIA

DANE TECHNICZNE
Rozmiar przetwornik
Zakres zestotliwosci:
Efektywnows¢ w trybie pasywnym:
Efektywnosé w trybie aktywnym:
Impedandja przetwornika:

Maks. moc wejscia (przew.):
Efektywnosc transmisji:

Moc nadajnika Bluetooth:
Modulacja nadajnika Bluetooth:
Czgstotliwosc Bluetooth:

Wersja profilu Bluetooth:

Wersja Bluetooth:

Typ akumulatora shuchawek:

Zasilanie:

Czas fadowania:

(zas odtwarzania muzyki z wiaczong funkch
Bluetooth:

Masa:

TELEFONICZNE ZAWSZE MAJA PRIORYTET. /

3 JESLI JEDNO Z URZADZEN ZNAIDZE

SIE POZA ZASIEGIEM BLUETOOTHLUB

WEACZY SIEMOZE th ONECDERECE
POLACZENIE 7 DRUGIM URZADZE

WYBIERZ OPCIE ,ZAPOMNI TO unzm}zms

NA URZADZENIACH BLUETOOTH ABY

PRZERMWAC POLACZENIE WIELOPUNKTOWE. /

1.URZADZENE BLUETOOTH / WYBIERZ . JBL

TUNETOOBT', ABY SIE POLACZYC /

2.URZADZENIE BLUETOOTH

LADOWANIE

DZIALANIE DIODY

BATERIA BLISKA WYCZERPANIA /

EADOWANIE / PELNE NALADOWANIE /

WE/WYE. ZASILANIA / NAWIAZYWANE

POLACZENIA Z BLUETOOTH / NAWIAZANO

POLACZENIE BLUETOOTH

40 mm przetwornik dynamiczny
20Hz-20kHz

95dBSPL/1mW

102dB SPL/1 mW

320méw

4omw

15 dBV/Pa

<5dBm

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK , 8DPSK

2,402 GHz-2,480 6Hz

A20P 1.2, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6, HSP 1.2
42

akumulator polimerowy litowo-jonowy
(3,7V,610mAh)

SV=1A

<2h od zupelnego rozladowania

do 27 godz.
20g

PT-BR

CONTE(DO DA CAIXA

LIGAR E CONECTAR

LIGAR E ENTRAR NO MODO DE
EMPARELHAMENTO / SELECIONE wJBL
‘TUNE700BT» PARA SE CONECTAR
EMPARELHAMENTO MANUAL
DESLIGAR / MODO DE EMPARELHAMENTO
MANUAL / SELECIONE «JBL TUNE700BTH
PARA SE CONECTAR

BOTOES DE CONTROLE

FUNCIONA COM ASSISTENTES DE V0Z
CONEXAO CABEADA

CONEXAO MULTIPONTO

MAXIMO DOIS DISPOSITIVOS / ENTRE NO
MODO DE EMPARELHAMENTO COM 0 SEGUNDO
DISPOSITIVO

1.PARA TROCAR A FONTE DE SINAL, PAUSE
AMUSICA NO DISPOSITIVO ATUAL E TOQUE
EMPLAY NO SEGUNDO DISPOSITIVO. / 2. AS

ESPECIFICAGDES TECNICAS
Tamanho do driver:

Intervalo de frequéncia:
Sensibilidade no modo passivo:
Sensibilidade no modo ativo:
Impedancia do transdutor:

Poténcia de entrada maxima (cabeado):
Sensibilidade de transmissao:
Poténcia de transmissao Bluetooth:
Modulagao de transmisso Bluetooth:
Frequéndia Bluetooth:

Versdes de perfil Bluetooth:

Versao Bluetooth:

Bateria do fone:

Alimentago de energia:

Tempo de carregamento:

Tempo de reprodugao com BT ligado:
Peso:

CHAMADAS SEMPRE TEM PRIORIDADE. /

‘3.SE UM DISPOSITIVO SAIR DO ALCANCE

D0 BLUETOOTH OU SE DESLIGAR, 0

OUTRO DISPOSITIVO PODE TER QUE SER
RECONECTADO MANUALMENTE. / 4 SELECIONE
“ESQUECER ESTE DISPOSITIVO" NOS
DISPOSITIVOS BLUETOOTH PARA DESFAZER
ACONEXAO MULTIPONTO. / PRIMEIRO
DISPOSITIVO BLUETOOTH / SELECIONE 1JBL
TUNE700BT» PARA SE CONECTAR / SEGUNDD
DISPOSITIVO BLUETOOTH

CARREGANDO A BATERIA
FUNCIONAMENTO DOS LED

BATERIA FRACA / CARREGA!

CARREGADA / LIGA// DESLIGA / BLUETUDTH
SENDO CONECTADO / BLUETOOTH CONECTADD

Driver dinamico de 40 mm
20Hza 20 kHz
95dBNPS/1 mW

102 dB NPS/1 mW
320hms

40mw

-15dBV/Pa

<5dBm

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK e 8DPSK.
2,40222,480 GHz

A2DP 1.2, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6 e HSP 1.2

Polimero e fon de itio (610 mAh /3,7V)
S5V=1A

<2h (a partir de carga zero)

Até 27 horas
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VAD SOM FINNS ILADAN

SLA PA 0CH ANSLUT

SLAPA OCH STARTA PARKOPPLINGSLAGE
AUTOMATISKT

VALJ WBL TUNE700BT» FOR ATT ANSLUTA
MANUELL PARKOPPLING

STANGA AV

MANUELLT PARKOPPLINGSLAGE

VALJ WBL TUNE700BT» FOR ATT ANSLUTA
KNAPPKOMMANDO

FUNGERAR MED ROSTSTYRNING
KABELANSLUTET LIUD
FLERPUNKTSANSLIJTNIMG

MAX 2 ENHETE]

STARTA PARKHPPLINGSLAE[ MED DEN
2AENH

1F0R m \[Axu MUSKKALLA, PAUSA
MUSIKEN PA DEN AKTUELLA ENHETEN OCH

TECH SPEC

Elementstorlek:
Frekvensrespons:

Sensitivitet passivt lage:
Sensitivitet aktivt lage:
Transducerimpedans:

Maximal ingangseffekt (kabel):
Séndningssensitivitet:
Bluetooth-sandningseffekt:
Bluetooth-sandningsmodulering:
Bluetooth-frekvens:
Bluetooth-profilversion:
Bluetoothversion:

VALJ SPELA PA DEN 2:A ENHETEN.
2TELEFONSAMTAL HAR ALLTID PRIORITET.
3.0M EN ENHET ROR SI6 UTANFOR
BLUETOOTH-RACKVIDDEN ELLER STANGS
AV, KAN DU BEHOVA ATERANSLUTNA DEN
ATERSTAENI]E ENHETEN MANUELH

BLUETDDTH ENHETER FOR ATT KDPPLA BURT
FLERPUNKTSANSLUTNING.

1:A BLUETOOTH-ENHETEN

VALJ wBL TUNE700BT FOR ATT ANSLUTA
2:ABLUETOOTH-ENHETEN

LADDNING

LED-BETEE

LAGBATTERINIVA / LADDNING / FULLADDAD /
STROMPA/AV / ANSLUTERTILLBT /
ANSLUTENTILL BT

40 mm Dynamiskt element
20Hz-20kHz

95 dB SPL/T mW

102 dB SPL/T mW

320hm

4omw

-15dBV/Pa

<5dBM

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
2,402 GHz - 2,480 GHz
A2DP 1.2, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6, HSP 1.2

Litiumj (610mAh/3,7DC)

Stromforsdrjning:
Laddningtid:
Musikspeltid med BT pa:
Vikt:

5V=1A

< 2 timmarfrén tomt batteri.
upp till 27 timmar
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JA BULUNANLAR
6l AGLAYIN
6cU ACI VE OTOVATIK OLARAK
ESLESTIRME MODUNA GIRIN
BAGLANMAK [N “1BL TUNET00BT"YI SECIN
MANUEL ESLESTIRME
GUC KAPAT
MANUEL ESLESTIRVE MODU
BAGLANMAK [N “1BL TUNET00T"YI SECIN
DUGME KOMUTH
SES VARDIMCILARI LE CALISIR.
KABLOLU DINLEME
COK NOKTALI BAGLANTI
ENFAZLA2 CHAZ
2.CIHAZLA ESLESTIRVE MODUNA GIR
1.MZK KAYNAGIN DEGISTIRMEK [CIN, ANA
CHAZDAKIMUZI6I DURDURUN, 2. CHAZDA
CALMAYI SECIN.

TEKNIK OZELLIKLER
Siiricii boyutu:

Frekans araligi:
Hassasiyet pasif modu:
Hassasiyet aktif modu:
Dénilstiiriicii empedansi:

Bluetooth |Iet||en giig:
Bluetoothletilen modiilasyon:
Bluetooth frekansi:

Bluetooth pmﬁl siiriimii:

Sar siresi:
BT ile miizik calma siiresi:
Agir

2. TELEFON GAGRISI HER ZAMAN ONCELIKLI
OLACAKTIR.

3.BIR CIHAZ BLUETOOTH MENZILINDEN GIKAR
VEYA KAPANIRSA, DIGER CIHAZI MANUEL
DLARAK ESLES‘HRMENIZ EEREKEBIUR

BAGLAN
\D\ﬁ BLUETUUTH B\HAZLARIMZDA ‘BU B\HAZI
UNUT" SEGENEGINI SECIN

1. BLUETOOTH CIHAZI

BAGLANMAK IGIN “JBL TUNE700BTYi SECIN
2.BLUETOOTH CIHAZ!

SARIOLUYOR

LED GOSTERGELER]

DOSUK PIL / SARJ OLUYOR / TAMAMEN SAR)
OLDU / GUCU AG/KAPAT / BT BAGLANIYOR /
BT BAGLANDI

40 mm Dinamik siiriici:

20 Hz-20 kHz

TmW/ImWda 95 dB SPL
1mW/TmW'da 102 dB SPL

320hm

40mw

-15dBV/Pa

<5dBm

GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

2,402 GHz - 2,480 GHz

A2DP1.2, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6, HSP 1.2
42

Polimer Lityum yon pil (3,7, 610 mAh)
5V=1A

Bog durumdan < 2 saat

27 saate kadar
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KOMNNEKTALMA

BKITHOYEHME 1 NOAKNHYERUE
BKIOUEHE

BKJTHOYHTE BOCTIPOUBE/EHME HA BTOPOM
YCTPOWCTBE. / 2. TENE®OHHbIV 3B0HOK

phin BUETUABVLETTPRITETE /3 071
Ho 113 IMATIASOHA
B PEXVI COPRXEHIA / BEEPUTE WBL [ p
TUNETO0BT g
PYYHOE CONPAXEHVE nmmmvm VOTPOCTEY./ 4 BAEEPATE
BbIKTHOYEHE THTAHIR

COMPRXEHHA / BLIGEPHTE 4JBL TUNE700BT
A MOIKTIOYERHA

KOMAH[IA KHONK

PAGOTAET  (0/I0COBIM NOOLLHMKOM
TPOBOLHOE COEAMHEHHE
MOAKHOUEHHE HECKONIbKHUX
YCTPOVCTB OHOBPEMEHHO
MAKCHNYM 2 YCTPOACTBA / MEPEATATE
BPEXM COTPAXEHVE CO BTOPLIM
YCTPOACTBOM / 1.4TOBbI MEPEKIOYMTH
VGTOUHUK MY3blKi, NOCTABLTE MY3bIKY
HATIAY3Y HA TEKYLLEM YCTPOVCTBE

TEXHUYECKWE XAPAKTEPUCTHKH
Pasep MemGpaHs:

[luanason vactor:

UyBCTBUTEIbHOCTD B NACCHBHOM peXMMe:
UYyBCTBUTENbHOCT B aKTHBHOM peXMe:
Mmnenanc npeoGpasosatens:

Malc. BX0gHa MOWHOCTS (TpOBOHOR TORKL):

YyBCTBUTebHOCTD Nepefaun:
Mouwoctb Bluetooth-nepeparunka:
Mopynsaums Bluetooth-nepeparuua:
Yacrora Bluetooth:

Bepaua npoduna Bluetooth:

Bepans Bluetooth:

TN aKKYMYRATOPa FapHATYpbI:

Wcrounnk nranns:
Bpemn 3apaw:

BpeMs BOCTpOM3BECHNA My3bIKH C
BKAtoueHHbIM Bluetooth:

Bec:

BllIET[IﬂTH VDTPDMCTBE l4T[IEI7I
OTKAKOYTH MOLKNKOHEHME K HECKOMbKIM
YCTPOICTBAM OIHOBPEMEHHO. / NEPBOE
BLUETOOTH-YCTPOVICTBO / BbIBEPHTE WBL
TUNE700BT» V1A NOAKMKOYEHHA / BTOPOE
BLUETOOTH-YCTPOWCTBO

3APALIKA / CUTHAITbI MHIWKATOPA
HU3KIV 3APAN / 3APAMIKA / NONHOCTBHO
‘3APAXEHO / BKMKOYEHUE/OTK MHOYEHHE.
TUTAHHA / NOIKSTIOYEHVE MO BT /
BTNOAKIHOYER

Hamideckan MemBpaHa 40 Mm

20y - 20Ky

YpoBetb 38yK0BOro AaBneHuA 95 A6 npu 1 MBT
YposeHb 38yKoBoro asnenws 102 46 npy 1 mBT.
320m

40 mBT

15 26"B/Ma

<5 nb/MBT

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

2,402y - 2,480 My

A2DP 1.2, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6, HSP 1.2

42

TlonuMepHblii UTWii-MOHHBII AKKYMYNATOP
§510 MA’AMBJ B)

< 24acoB cHynA

2027 wacoe.
0r

IH-CN

e

FAEE

FTFF IR BEE AR
HEIE “JBLTUNETOOBT” SHATERE

3t

FRpEAR
PEFE “UBLTUNETOOBT” 3EATIEHRE
-

5% 0RERN
| BIRERR, BEEEY
;E“J'&éﬁ mﬁ;%#ﬁ%&%

B
WEHPTRT:
SRS

TREX R
HREKRRE:
IXzEhEB TR
BRAWNINE (HL):
R REUE:
BRI
5 R 53 28R
B

B REXRE:
WSS

EBtha:

B

FEFaAY ]
FREFENEREREE:
BE:

2 ABERE, HEAFILE)
BB ER T
3E—AREBHEFERT

i&f% “anuwmoom” WHTIERE
F18EFRE

7

LED 457 AT LA

B o

BIREhETT
20Hz-20kHz

9548 SPL/T mW

1028 SPL/T mW

320hm

40mwW

-15d8V/Pa

<5dBm

GFSK. n/4DQPSK. 8DPSK

2402 GHZ-2.480 GHZ

A2DP1.2. AVRCP15. HFP16. HSP12
42

BRAYTEBH (610mAh/37V)
5V=1A

VNELAR (MR EEIZERH)
iRt
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IHTW

BEM BEENACEIR
SEIZ TBLTUNETOOBT) LUEHE
Fies

A8

FEEHIE

SEIE TIBLTUNETOOBT) LU
P

R
ERVOIEASSISTANTS 45 & (52 F3

1

SRhEE

BEMERE

L2 (EASEE NSRS
1RSSR, SEEEE
ISR ERELE, RIS
B ERERER.

Bk
EEHBRT:
SRR
BRERIHER:
BHEEHIR:
iR
BRABNINE (B4):
AHERE:

B ESHIE:
EF RS
B
BFREMRRA:
AR
EHEhRE:
TR

FERER:

TR BRI RSB
EE:

LiEEIGABSE,
IE—E !l% BB ST F0[E]
R, TR E TR
TEEHREE,

#
f IR L s
B USRS e,

BERFEE

SEZ TBLTUNEZOOBT) LAJEESE

FUEEFRE

xE

B ﬁlgﬂif‘i#&/ﬁ
?}E@f&

40mm B AEEEDHES:
20Hz-20kHz

95 dB SPL/1 mW

1028 SPL/T mW

DERE

H0mw

-15dBV/Pa

<5dBm

GFSK. /4-DAPSK.  8DPSK
2402 GHz - 2480 GHz
ADP12. AVRCP1S, HFP16. HSP12

42
BRARIEETEML (610mA37Y)
5V=1A

FFERBAE 27\
RoE2 /N
209

D

1SI KOTAK

NYALAKAN & SAMBUNGKAN
NYALAKAN DAN ANDA AKAN OTOMATIS
MEMASUKI MODE PENYAMBUNGAN /
PILIH“JBL TUNE700BT" UNTUK
MENYAMBUNGKAN

PENYAMBUNGAN MANUAL

POWER OFF (MATD / MODE PENYAMBUNGAN
MANUAL / PILIH “JBL TUNE700BT" UNTUK
MENYAMBUNGKAN

TOMBOL PERINTAH

KOMPATIBEL DENGAN VOIGE ASSISTANT
MENDENGARKAN MELALUI HEADPHONE
KONEKSI BEBERAPA TITIK

MAKSIMAL 2 PERANGKAT / MASUKI MODE
PENYAMBUNGAN DENGAN PERANGKAT KE-2 /
1.UNTUK BERALIH SUMBER SUARA, JEDA
MUSIK PADA PERANGKAT SEKARANG, LALU

SPESIFIKASI TEKNIS

Ukuran driver:

Rentang frekuensi:

Mode sensitivitas pasif:

Mode sensitivitas aktif:
Impedansi Transduser:

Daya input maks (dengan kabel) :
Sensitivitas transmisi:

Daya transmisi Bluetooth:
Modulasi transmisi Bluetooth:
Frekuensi Bluetooth:

Versi profil Bluetooth:

Versi Bluetooth:

Tipe Baterai Headset:

(Catu daya:

Lama pengisian daya:

Waktu putar musik dengan BT menyala:
Berat:

PILI PUTAR DARI PERANGKAT KE-2. /

2. PANGGILAN TELEPON AKAN SELALU
DIPRIORITASKAN. / 3. JIKA SALAH SATU
PERANGKAT BERADA DI LUAR JANGKAUAN
BLUETOOTH ATAU MATI, ANDA MUNG

PERLU MENYAMBUNGKAN ULANG PERANEKAT
LAINNYA SECARA MANUAL. /

4. PILIH “FORGET THIS DEVICE" PADA
PERANGKAT BLUETOOTH UNTUK MEMUTUS
SAMBUNGAN BEBERAPA TITIK. / PERANGKAT
BLUETOOTHKE-1/PILIH *JBL TUNE700BT"
UNTUK MENYAMBUNGKAN / PERANGKAT
BLUETOOTHKE-2

MENGISI DAYA / POLA LED

DAYA BATERAI LEMAH / MENGISI DAYA /
TERISI PENUH / HIDUP/MATI /

BT MENYAMBUNGKAN / BT TERSAMBUNG

Driver Dinamis 40mm

20Hz-20kHz

95dB SPL@/1 mW

102dB SPL@1 mW

320hm

4mw

-15dBV/Pa

<5dBm

GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8 DPSK

2,402 GHz-2,480 GHz

A2DP 1.2, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6, HSP 1.2
42

Baterai Polimer Li-ion (610 mAh/3.7 V)
S5V=1A

< 2jamlagi habis

hingga 27 jam
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Htﬂnnliﬁg{&ﬁb
RELZyCZeu
D9/ HEFT BICIE TBL
TUNE700BT) 72 3383R
FHTORTI VT
@,E77/¥§j—(@/\7')/
J-E—F/HERTBICE NBL
TUNE7008T) 7% 3%3R
REYAT VR

RAZ - TR2Y TR
BRIZ=VJ
?)H’-f*r/ R

%z
@]D’E‘xékl; REDT /N

X BIEL, 2
8 E@r/wx‘cﬁiiﬁfﬁ
BifiZRy o
RSAN—H1Z:
AR

HABELARILNYSTE—R:

HABELARLTOFATE—R:
RSAN—DIE—H VR

Bluetooth3iii~52/:
BluetoothBi&#:

Bluetooth®7A771ILIN— 3>

Bluetooth/\—3
«/I\t’/hd)/\/TU—é‘l*f?‘

B
FEEHFA:
ERBERE:
BE:

3(‘1!'57/\*( 2T BICIE

TIBLTUNE700BT) % 583R

263 B DBluetooth 3157/ VA X

FBRE/ LEDDEYE

/\‘/TU RED | FTERE/
EB5e 7 / T EON/OFF /BLUETOOTH

ug:rq: /BLUETOOTHIC 3E TR 5

ommA T FIvIRSAN—
20Hz~ 20kHz

95 dBSPL/ 1 mW

1028 SPL/1mW

320

40mw

-15dBV/Pa

: 5 dBm3K

GFSK. m/4DQPSK. 8DPSK
2.402 GHz ~ 2.480 GHz
ADP12. AVRCP15. HFP16. HSP12

42
RUR—UFILAFYNY
FU— (610mAh/37V)
SV=1A
ZDRAED 5 2 5T
BAHIT B
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FuE

M 77|

k| Z17l Aol RE Xt

=
sHY
2 “JBLTUNE700BT” M EH

e M

Eetol 37]:

FIp el
UAEHAE RE:

A HEE B
HE| AT A

2o Y3 (RM):
sHugE:
Bluetooth £ £
Bluetooth &4 #=:
Bluetooth FIf:
Bluetooth T2 HH:
Bluetooth HT:
SIEM HHE 2] R¥:
el 2 A

BT AIZE

BTZ St H4:

s

4. Bluetooth ZF X 0ff A{ “O] .
H"E MEtSIo| HE|ZIE AZA
S sixletict

A4 47 Bluetooth Z K|

IS B TUNE700BT” A1EH

5 ET Bluetooth ZHX|

=M /LD 2

HiE{2| 25/ SH S/ 2H EH
E/HAATDI|BTHAE S/

BTHZE

>

40mm CO[LHZ| =2t0| 8
20Hz ~ 20kHz

95 dB SPL/ImW

102 dB SPL/ImW

320

40mw

15 dBV/Pa

<5dBm

GFSK, T/4DQPSK, BDPSK

2402 GHz ~ 2.480 GHz

A2DP 1.2, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6, HSP 1.2

42
E2|01 2|5 0|2 HHE{ 2 (610 AN/ 3.7V)

S5V=1A

HHE{2] WHSE 217t O]k
)z A2t

20g

BLUETOOTH 1 55 5 15 S .15
s3] ] s 155 s

9 ke e

8502 e gl i Cans” s 4

L bladl sumze JLas¥) Jai) BLUETOOTH

53 BLUETOOTH 1 513>

Leos: “JBLTUNETO0BT 21

31 BLUETOOTH J1 54

s

LED leco LS5k

daisia Lyl

el B
Bl s Bl s
BLUETOOTH Jt, glesy 1>

Jezs BLUETOOTH 1

0o 40 Saalis Jisd

20 Hz-20kHz

95 dB SPL/TmW

102 dB SPL/T mW
320hm

40mw

-15dBV/Pa

<5dBm

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
2.402 GHz - 2.480 GHz
A2DP 1.2, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6, HSP 1.2

42

& e 610) il 2 sy oty
i3 3 /L

SV=1A

s 5555 Loie delu 2>
27 g das
0220

oAV zos d

Sl 1AV
Gl

S92l 1Y 555

e “JBLTUNETO0BT 51

Br

L35l Cleld) &l Joss

S glaza)

il sasie Jlasl

P RERIeY

U Slam lasialy 315891 205 ] Jy
G bl 33l emshl e it

5303 Jlod gl § B33e

) SISl s drgs¥l Jgs 2

i
8l Sl

Gl Slaolsh)
el g

a0 Gl
) g s

thidl gy des

ikl Bglne
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Bl SlasY) jras
ol By

FOPghdl A5 plasnie) go (Arwshl Uy

PYINA VDRI NRMNPND
23W7 PWIN " NN NN
MY PN TR MPN Y312
abv mwH

TIMDN KXY PUINN D3
PW12N?,N222 WX BLUETOOTH-N
WINPT 1annnY TNy
maw owny
“NTPRINNIY” MN2D w24
b 02w BLUETOOTH-n > 1wana
NP1 NN

TWRIN BLUETOOTH-N wan

>72 “JBLTUNE7008T” 12> v
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20 Hz-20 kHz

95 dB SPL/TmW

102 dB SPL/T mW

320hm

40mwW

-15.dBV/Pa

<5dBm

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

2.402 GHz - 2.480 GHz

A2DP 1.2, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6, HSP 1.2
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EL

TINEPINAMBANETAI ZTH
ZYIKEYAZIA

ANAMMA & LYNAEZH
ANAMMA KAI AYTOMATH
METABAZH XTH AEITOYPTIA
ZEYZHX / ENIAEZTE
“JBLTUNE700BT"TIA NA
ZYNAEOEITE

XEIPOKINHTH ZEY=H
3BHZIMO / AEITOYPTIA
XEIPOKINHTHZ ZEY=ZHZ /
EMIAE=TE "JBL TUNE700BT" T1A
NA XYNAEGEITE

ENTOAH NAHKTPOY
AEITOYPTEI Me DONHTIKOYZ
BOHOOYZ

ENZYPMATH AKPOAZH /
ZYNAEZH MOANANAQN
IHMEION

TOMOAY 2 ZYZKEYEZ / MNEITE
ZTH AEITOYPTIA ZEY=HX ME
TH2H ZYZKEYH / 1.TIANA
AAAAZETE MOYZIKH MHIH,
ITAMATHZTE TH MOYZIKH
ITHNTPEXOYZA ZYZKEYH KAI

MATHZTE ANAMAPATQrH $TH
2H ZYZKEYH. / 2.0l ©ONHTIKEZ
KAHZEIZ EXOYN MANTA
MPOTEPAIOTHTA. / 3.ENA MIA
ZYIKEYH BIEI EKTOX THE
EMBEAEIAZ TOY BLUETOOTH H
ZBHZEI, MIMOPEI NA XPEIAZTEI
NA ZYNAEZETE XEIPOKINHTA
THN AAAH ZYZKEYH. /
4.ENIAEZTE “=EXAZE AYTH
THIYZKEH"ZTIZ TYIKEYEZ
AZ BLUETOOTH A NA
AMOZYNAEGEITE ATIO TH
AEITOYPTIA MOAAATIAQN
ZHMEION. / TH ZYZKEYH
BLUETOOTH / EMIAEZTE
“JBLTUNE700BT" 1A NA
TYNAEOEITE /

2H ZYZKEYH BLUETOOTH
Q®OPTIZH / AEITOYPTIA LED
XAMHAH MIATAPIA / ®OPTIZH /
EXEI OOPTIZEI MAHPQZY /
ANAMMA/3BHZIMO /
ZYNAEZH BT/ BT YNAEOHKE

TEXNIKA XAPAKTHPIZTIKA
MéyzBo 0dnyou:

Edpog ouyvotiTay:

NaBruui Mettoupyia evaobniag:
Evepynuikij Aerroupyia evaiofnoiac:
Avtiotaon petatponéa:

Méyion oy £10650v (evabppato):
Evaibnoia exmopmc:

loxuc petdboang Bluetooth:
Diapdppwon petddoong Bluetooth:
Suyvornta Bluetooth:

“Ex8oon npogih Bluetooth:

‘EkSoon Bluetooth:

Tomog pmatapiag akovoTIKOD:

Tpogodooia:

Xpbvog poprong:

Midpkera uvn?lupnvwvi]c HOVOIKI e To BT
EvEpyoMOINpEVO:

Bapog:

QDuvapikoc odnydg 40 mm

20 Hz-20kHz

95dB SPL/ 1T mW

102dBSPL/ TmW

320hm

40mW

-15dBV/Pa

<5dBm

GFSK, n/4 DQPSK , 8DPSK

2,402 GHz - 2,480 GHz

A20P 1.2, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6, HSP 1.2
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<2 wpeg and ddela.

£wG 27 wpeg
209

aA NATEL

Agéaci Waconal de Teecomonicagtes

Este equipamento ndo tem direito & protegao contra interferéncia
prejudicial e ndo pode causar interferéncia em sistemas
devidamente autorizados.

Para maiores informacdes, consulte o site da ANATEL —
www.anatel.gov.br

Este produto esta homologado pela ANATEL, de acordo com os
procedimentos regulamentados pela Resolugdo n°. 2000/242 e
atende aos requisitos técnicos aplicados.

€3 Bluetooth’

The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks
owned by the Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by
HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated is under license.
Other trademarks and trade names are those of their respective
owners.



ToproBas MapKa:

Ha3HaueHue Toapa:

W3rotoBuTenb:

(TpaHa nponcxoXAeHUs:

Wmnoprep 8 Poccuto:

[apaHTuitHbIii nepuop:
VH$opMmaLIWA 0 CePBYCHBIX LieHTpaX:
Cpok cny6bi :

ToBap cepTuduunpoBaH
ﬂaTa NpOKU3BOACTBA:

JBL

Monb30BatenbCkite HayWHIKM

XapmaH WntepHewrn Uupactpus Ukkopnopeiiten, CLUA, 06901 Konnektukyt, r.Crambopa, Atnantuk Crpur 400, oduc 1500
Kurait

000 “XAPMAH PYC CuAit3¢", Poccua, 127018, r.Mocksa, yn. [IBuHLes, A.12,k 1

Troa

www.harman.com/ru Ten. +7-800-700-0467

2ropa

EAL

[lata YCTPOiiCTBa ONp TCA N0 ABYM 6) 113 BTOPOIA FpyNMbl CUMBOJIOB CEPUIIHOTO HOMEPa U3AENUS, CnefylolLuX nocne
pasfenuTenbHoro 3Haka «-». KofpoBKa cooTBETCTBYeT NopszKY 6yKB NaTuHCKoro andasuta, HauuHaa ¢ awsapa 2010 roga: -000000MY0000000, rae «M» - mecaw
npou3BoAcTBa (A - AHBapb, B - despanb, C - mapt u T.4.) U «Y» - rog npou3sogcTea (A - 2010,B- 2011, C- 2012 M T.4.).

Mcnonb3yiite ycTPOiiCTBO TONIKO MO MPAMOMY Ha3HaueHUo B COOTBETCTBYM C NPEAOCTABAEHHOI UHCTPYKLVedt. He NbiTaiiTech CaMoCTOATENbHO BCKPbIBATL KOPMYC TOBAP I OCYLIECTBNATL PEMOHT. B nyuae oBHapyxeHua
HeJl0CTaTKoB UK AeekToB, 06paLLiaiiTech 3a rapaHTUitHbIM 06CTYXVBaHIEM B COOTBETCTBUM C MH(OPMaLIeIt U3 FrapaHTUiiHOTO TanoHa. Ocobble yCNOBYA XpaHeHNs, peanu3auui v (Wn) TPAHCNOPTUPOBKM He
npelycMoTpeHbl. M36eraiite Bo3eiicTBUA IKCTPEMANbHbIX TeMNepaTyp, AONTOBPEMEHHOr0 BO3AEHCTBIA BAATY, CANIbHbIX MarHUTHbIX nofeii. YCTPOICTBO NpeaHa3HaueHo AnA paboTbl B XWbix 30HaX. (POK rofHOCTU He
orpaHuyeH npu cobioaen ycnosuii xpaxerus. loxanyiicra, He y pyitTe ycTpoiicTBa C AMTHI BMecTe ¢ 6 OTXOAAMM.
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